
188.40 feet 57.42 meters

168.99 feet 51.51meters
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Jan-10 0.208 100 125.00 38.10 154.30 47.03 8.93 15.12 2,026.88 38,605.9 162.6 4.48 NO NO

Feb-10 0.197 106 127.70 38.92 158.30 48.25 9.33 2,042.00 2,587.55 38,768.5 219.0 3.26 NO NO

Mar-10 0.201 106 127.90 38.98 163.00 49.68 10.70 4,629.55 3,452.30 38,987.5 285.6 1.83 YES NO

Apr-10 0.202 106 127.80 38.95 155.10 47.27 8.32 8,081.85 3,049.31 39,273.1 252.2 4.24 NO NO

May-10 0.199 104 126.60 38.59 156.70 47.76 9.17 11,131.16 4,251.95 39,525.3 356.8 3.75 NO NO

Jun-10 0.177 105 127.40 38.83 163.40 49.80 10.97 15,383.11 3,575.13 39,882.1 336.9 1.71 YES NO

Jul-10 0.168 106 131.70 40.14 165.90 50.57 10.42 18,958.24 6,547.25 40,219.0 648.8 0.94 YES YES

Aug-10 0.169 116 131.10 39.96 166.90 50.87 10.91 25,505.49 5,143.08 40,867.8 506.7 0.64 YES YES

Sep-10 0.174 116 128.70 39.23 164.20 50.05 10.82 30,648.57 3,261.33 41,374.5 312.1 1.46 YES NO

Oct-10 0.183 116 127.40 38.83 162.60 49.56 10.73 33,909.90 2,935.50 41,686.6 267.4 1.95 YES NO

Nov-10 0.226 116 128.30 39.11 161.50 49.23 10.12 36,845.40 4,462.75 41,954.0 329.1 2.28 NO NO

Dec-10 0.198 116 129.30 39.41 162.20 49.44 10.03 41,308.15 4,363.85 42,283.1 367.6 2.07 NO NO

Jan-11 45672 42650.7 51.51

Minimum 0.17 100.00 125.00 38.10 154.30 47.03 8.32 2026.88 162.6

Maximum 0.22601 116.00 131.70 40.14 166.90 50.87 10.97 6547.25 648.8

Average 0.192 109.42 128.24 39.09 161.18 49.13 10.04 3804.74 337.1

TOTAL 45656.88 4044.80

Month Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level 

(m)

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level 

(m)

J 38.10 13.41 47.03 4.48

F 38.92 12.59 48.25 3.26

M 38.98 12.53 49.68 1.83

A 38.95 12.56 47.27 4.24

M 38.59 12.92 47.76 3.75

J 38.83 12.68 49.80 1.71

J 40.14 11.37 50.57 0.94

A 39.96 11.55 50.87 0.64

S 39.23 12.28 50.05 1.46

O 38.83 12.68 49.56 1.95

N 39.11 12.40 49.23 2.28

D 39.41 12.10 49.44 2.07

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

Nanoose Well # 4 Data 2010
Well Depth

Data logger Depth

Water Over Pump

38.10 38.92 38.98 38.95 38.59 38.83 40.14 39.96 39.23 38.83 39.11 39.41

13.41 12.59 12.53 12.56 12.92 12.68 11.37 11.55 12.28 12.68 12.40 12.10
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